
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 70/80CM 8U30

1 SCHEEPERS JEROEN ANTON

2 HABRAKEN KOAN AZIRA VAN HET BEVERHOF

3 SCHEEPERS JEROEN ANTON

4 SANTARLASCI SELINA BJORNE DYNAMIQUE

5 GROOTJANS STEFANIE IBLESSE

6 PIECK INGE NESTA

7 CHRISTIAENS KRIS COLLINSTER

8 JANSSEN KOEN GRASSHOPPER

9 CHRISTIAENS KRIS COLLINSTER

10 JANSSEN KOEN GRASSHOPPER

11 MOLS CLAIRE CONTENDRA

12 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

13 DEKKERS NICK AMAZING GIRL D Z

14 VERPOELT MARIO CONTESSA

15 HEELEBREKERS LONNEKE A-J'AI TOUT Z

16 LINSEN HANNE JOPLIN VAN HET HEIDEHOF

17 DE WINTER LUCIENNE FLEMMING

18 DE WULF HENRY ENZO B

19 BYNENS ELIEN QUINTHAGO VAN DE LANGVELDEN Z

20 GILISSEN CYNTHIA FARTHOS VAN BEEK

21 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE

22 ULENAERS SABINE COBRA Z

23 MELON INES COLORADO VAN HET SIMSEHOF Z

24 BARBETTE ISABELLE KUBUS

25 SCHEEPERS JEROEN EVEREST

26 SCHEEPERS JEROEN EVEREST

27 AEGTEN KIM UPPERCUT

28 AEGTEN WIM PRIMA VERA A Z

29 BLOEMER LYNN BERGHS 11-68

30 COOLS KATRIEN GUCCI VH VENUSHOF

31 PIECK INGE DIVA

32 DEKKERS DRIES KEGO
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33 DEKKERS JEROM SHAKIRA Z

34 EERLINGS KISSY CLEARANO OF THE LOWLANDS

35 FRANCO EDWIN CLIA

36 GILLOT MEGHAN KANTJE'S EDRINA

37 HERNANDEZ LUIS NNH 3

38 DEKKERS NICK L'DORADO

39 HOUBEN KYLIA FIRST FLOW

40 LINSEN HANNE JOPLIN VAN HET HEIDEHOF

41 MULDERS RUBEN CARPE DIEM Z

42 ONS YORAN NUGA

43 WALRAVEN JESSICA BRIGHT WINGS

44 DE WINTER LUCIENNE GREAT STAR

45 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

46 VERPOELT MARIO CAN ALL PIA

47 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

48 WINTERS MAURICE GULIO

49 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE

50 DE WULF HENRY COR B

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

PROEF 90CM 10U30

1 NEVEN JORDEN FIGARO Z

2 BOYEN JAN MENTOR

3 GILISSEN CYNTHIA TIC-TAC VAN HERKENRODE Z

4 COOLS KATRIEN CARRITINA

5 GROOTJANS STEFANIE IBLESSE

6 COOLS KATRIEN CARRITINA

7 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE

8 MAES RUNE JALINA VON RUBBE

9 DEKKERS NICK LAMOROSO GIGI D

10 MAGNEY SABRINA CHICCA BLUE
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11 AEGTEN DORIEN TINKERBEL Z

12 MAGNEY SABRINA CHICCA BLUE

13 ESSERS LISA TIFFANY A Z

14 HOUBEN KYLIA TAXI ZB

15 DEKKERS JEROM SHAKIRA Z

16 EERLINGS KISSY ABELONE OF THE LOWLANDS

17 MARIEN FREDERIC CRUNCH

18 VANDIONANT HéLèNE KASSE

19 NEVEN ZINNIA CHANEL

20 WALRAVEN JESSICA BRIGHT WINGS

21 NEVEN JORDEN INIMINI Z

22 PELLENS STEFFIE NN

23 KONINGS STEVEN LOOK AT ME

24 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA ABRICOT

25 BERGMANS STAL KYARA

26 VERPOELT MARIO CAN ALL PIA

27 VERDICKT ANNE EEPROM V

28 VAN DE WATER JILL GIPSY Z

29 FRANCO EDWIN BEAUTY COSCHEEN THYME

30 VERDICKT ANNE EEPROM V

31 PANARELLI FRANCO BALALAIKA

32 PANARELLI FRANCO BALALAIKA

33 BOYEN JAN WANNAHAVE

34 COOLS KATRIEN VIOLA

35 DEKKERS NICK LARENCE D

36 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

37 MARIEN FREDERIC LOVE AFAIRE 111

38 NEVEN JORDEN JOJO Z

39 NEVEN ZINNIA CHANEL

40 PELLENS STEFFIE CHAMP Z

41 BAETEN LOUKE GOINGON VAN DE RIKSE

42 EERLINGS KISSY ITI OF THE LOWLANDS

43 BOSCH MANON DAWSON DU HARAS DES BARRAGES

44 BREBELS JOYCE ZADAR SENT

45 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN FERANO VAN PAPINGLO

46 COOLS ISABELLE GIGI

47 DE WULF HENRY CORNETS LADY



48 BERGMANS STAL FIFTY FIFTY

49 FRANSEN GUSTAAF IMMORTAL

50 GEERKENS SABRINA HILKA

51 GEVERS LAURA ARAWAK

52 GILLOT MEGHAN KADIR VAN ORCHIDS

53 DAEMS NIKITA W RUBERTHA

54 GOOSSENS BIRTHE DAMOISELLE

55 NEVEN JORDEN LIBERTY Z

56 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA JOLIE

57 GUNIA DOMINIQUE CHAZAL

58 HEYNICKX ALYNE ALTILLO Z

59 JACOBS CELINE THE LUX KOPS

60 JANSSENS JENTE CYLANCA Z

61 MARDAGA JOKE FIESTA

62 MELON INES COLORADO VAN HET SIMSEHOF Z

63 PAQUAY MARC KIERRO

64 PINTO AHMEIDA JOAO GITANO

65 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

66 RAYEN ZOë LIQUIYANA

67 THIJS PAREL VALENTINO

68 DEKKERS NICK KUAPRICE D

69 VAN DEN WIJNGAERTBERNICE BLITZ

70 VAN WINNENDAEL KATHLEEN MISTER BLUE

71 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

72 VOORTMANS JENS KNOCK-OUT

73 VRANKEN NICK CALLANO Z

74 WEVERS FRIED'L PAMIENA VAN DE BULS

75 WOLTERS SHEILA FALLONIA

76 NEVEN JORDEN U.S. DOLLAR GIRL

77 RUYSEN ALINE XXX

78 GROOTJANS STEFANIE AZIRA VAN HET BEVERHOF
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NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

 PROEF 100CM 13U00

1 NEVEN JORDEN INIMINI Z

2 RAYEN ERWIN BAKCHICH DU HOUMIER

3 VANDEBERK JENS XXX

4 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN DELMONTE

5 MULDERS RUBEN GRISELDA Z

6 COENEN TANAIS JOLIE VAN'T STEENPUTJE

7 MARIEN FREDERIC EARTBREAKER

8 MAES RUNE DALANDO Z

9 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

10 RUYSEN ALINE XXX

11 GILLOT MEGHAN HELESTEE VAN HET WINNENHOF

12 JACOBS CELINE THE LUX KOPS

13 VANDEVOORDT DAISY CHAKABLUE

14 EERLINGS KISSY DA VINCI

15 NEYRINCK YASMINE GLOé VAN DE PEULE

16 BAERTS NICO DONNA

17 DIRICKX SUS ISABELLE 111

18 BONET MARIE XXX

19 VAN DEN WIJNGAERTBERNICE BLITZ

20 CAPROENS SILKE JAMIRA

21 POUDERS LAURENS HADZJI

22 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

23 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

24 GEENEN JORIS JG1

25 NEVEN JORDEN FIGARO Z

26 GEENEN SANDER QUISITO 3

27 HOUTEN ZITA THE SIXTH SENSE

28 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

29 RAYEN ERWIN ENOLA VH AKENHOF

30 CHRISTIAENS DORIEN TIME FOR PICOBELLO Z

31 THYS JENS KOBALT

32 MARIEN FREDERIC NNNNN

33 PINTO AHMEIDA JOAO GOYA VLS

34 THEYBERS DORIEN BABY DOLL JOLIVET



35 ULENAERS SABINE CACH VAN DE FRUITKORF

36 COENEN TANAIS CHARMUSE Z

37 VANDEVOORDT DAISY DEVENTER

38 NEVEN JORDEN JOJO Z

39 DIRICKX SUS JANA UIT DE MELLE

40 BONET MARIE YYY

41 AWOUTERS YVES HAPPY

42 BODEN DORIEN NN

43 BUEDTS KATHLEEN AMADEUS

44 GEENEN JORIS ASCOLI VAN HET SIMSEHOF Z

45 BAERTS NICO ALY Z

46 CAPROENS SILKE NOESJE Z

47 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA ANGELO DES HAZALLES

48 GEENEN SANDER ANNO Z

49 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

50 CONINGS ELLEN JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

51 NEYRINCK YASMINE GLOé VAN DE PEULE

52 DE GREEF SIGRID FALCO

53 PELLENS STEFFIE KADANS

54 VANDERVOORDT DAISY CASANDRA

55 RAYEN ERWIN GOLINA

56 DEKKERS JEROM ISCAR V/D HAARTERHOEVE

57 DIRIKS DIETER IMCO

58 MARIEN FREDERIC PATENT

59 THYS JENS FOR CASH

60 HOUSEN EMILIA O WENDEL

61 JANSSEN SAMMY CONTOURO Z

62 JANSSENS JENTE CYLANCA Z

63 JASPERS ELKE GAIA

64 AEGTEN JORIS ISAURA

65 JASPERS MARCO GOTHIQUE

66 JURGEN GRGEOOR HEBRINA

67 NEVEN JORDEN LIBERTY Z

68 ULENAERS SABINE BRASIL

69 LELIèVRE SARA GEBLESSE VD DIJKHOEVE

70 LIESENS VEERLE WINNICA BORMES

71 PINTO AHMEIDA JOAO GERONIMO VLS



72 NEVEN ZINNIA ROMINA

73 VANDEVOORDT DAISY FAMELUS

74 THIJS PAREL VALENTINO

75 THEYBERS DORIEN KALYMERO VON ROCHERATH

76 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOMMY

77 RAYEN ERWIN ZAIRA

78 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL BONITO MILTOO

79 VAN HOYDONCK ELLA IUSSICA T

80 DIRICKX SUS JUJU UIT DE MELLE

81 REGO NELE DARLIEN VAN'T WASSEGEMHOF

82 VAN POPPEL HANNA HEROS VH IJZEREN LINDENHOF

83 VANCRAYBEX KIRSTEN VALENCIA

84 VERBEECK KATRIEN CHOCLATINA

85 VLIEGEN BENNY FAIR PLAY

86 VOORTMANS JENS KNOCK-OUT

87 VRANKEN NICK NO LIMED VD HOLSTENHOEVE Z

88 WOLTERS SHEILA BONDIRO

89 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

90 NEVEN WOUT XXXXX

91 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

92 NEVEN JORDEN U.S. DOLLAR GIRL

93 NIJS SERENA CEROS VAN TIELEN

94 TAELMAN CHARLOTTE ORCHID'S RELANDO

NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

Proef 110 16U30

1 DIRICKX SUS JANA UIT DE MELLE

2 TAELMAN CHARLOTTE ORCHID'S RELANDO

3 LELIEVRE SARA GEBLESSE VD DIJKHOEVE

4 COENEN TANAIS CHARMUSE Z

5 THYS JENS FOR CASH

6 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX
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7 GEENEN JORIS DAIMOND QUEEN Z

8 GEENEN SANDER CRACK STAR

9 VANDERVOORDT DAISY CASANDRA

10 MAGNEY SABRINA SORAYA

11 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA LAMBADA

12 MAGNEY SABRINA SORAYA

13 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL GRABBELTON MILTOO

14 VERBEECK KATRIEN CHOCLATINA

15 REGO NELE DARLIEN VAN'T WASSEGEMHOF

16 VANCRAYBEX KIRSTEN VALENCIA

17 PINTO AHMEIDA JOAO FLINSTONE

18 AEGTEN JORIS KIR ROYAL AEG

19 HOUSEN EMILIA O WENDEL

20 BOGAERTS VALERIE JINCEROT

21 DE BELLEFROID MAGALI FAIJRUZ

22 BOGAERTS VALERIE JINCEROT

23 BONET MARIE CRAK

24 LOPES DA SILVA MARINE QALINE DU REVERDY

25 SCHREURS DRIES CC

26 BONET MARIE CRAK

27 VRANKEN NICK LASINA

28 AWOUTERS YVES ANASTASIA

29 BOUTS EMILE JACMAN

30 DIRKX LORE VAMPERDAM

31 DIRKX LORE VAMPERDAM

32 PELLENS STEFFIE CRèME FRAîCHE Z

33 VANDEBERK JENS KIHILIJA

34 COENEN TANAIS C-PROVA Z

35 VANDEBERK JENS KIHILIJA

36 LELIEVRE SARA GEBLESSE VD DIJKHOEVE

37 DIRICKX SUS ISABELLE 111

38 ROUWETTE JANOT JEZABEL VAN TENHAEGENDOORN

39 GEENEN JORIS ASCOLI VAN HET SIMSEHOF Z

40 GEENEN SANDER QUISITO 3

41 DE BELLEFROID CAMILLE XXX

42 THYS JENS KOBALT

43 PROVAHOF STAL CARLINGO HERO Z

44 MESORTEN SARISSA ACORADO

45 NIJSEN HANNELORE HAYA VAN ORSHOF

46 VAN DER STUKKEN JILL ANNOBEL MILTOO

47 AEGTEN JORIS ISAURA

48 HOUSEN EMILIA QUICKSTAR

49 CELOTTO MARIA-MAGDALENA LITTLETON DE CHALANNE

50 BOUTS EMILE JUMP

51 AWOUTERS YVES CATWALK

52 COENEN TANAIS KARTOUCHE VAN'T STEENPUTJE

53 BUEDTS KATHLEEN AMADEUS

54 CAPROENS SILKE BIJOU FORTUNA

55 CELIS LORE DEETRON

56 LOPES DA SILVA MARINE DORADO VS



57 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN TRE

58 HOUTEN ZITA NN

59 DE KEIZER CHRISTY GLOé VD PEULE

60 DIRICKX SUS JUJU UIT DE MELLE

61 DEKKERS JEROM ISCAR V/D HAARTERHOEVE

62 DEKKERS DRIES EVOLUTIE

63 JANSSEN SAMMY CONTOURO Z

64 JASPERS MARCO FORTUNA

65 JURGEN GRGEOOR HEBRINA

66 MAESEN LIEZE ELECTRON

67 CUYPERS MAXIMILIAAN TRE

68 MATTEI CARA CALISTA

69 ROUWETTE JANOT JIVA-LINA VAN TENHAEGENDOORN

70 MULDERS RUBEN GRISELDA Z

71 NEVEN ZINNIA ROMINA

72 PAREDIS DORIEN CEYM Z

73 PAULISSEN DORIEN ERICA V WESTLEVEN Z

74 PROVAHOF STAL JOSHUA PROVA

75 THEYBERS DORIEN BABY DOLL JOLIVET

76 MESORTEN SARISSA VASTRO Z

77 VAN CAMPENHOUT NANA TOM

78 NIJSEN HANNELORE ILINOOR VAN HET EEGDEKEN

79 VAN DEN BOGERD JILL GLINKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

80 WOLTERS SHEILA ARMANI VAN HET HEEREHOF

81 COENEN TANAIS KAMIRA PROVA

82 DIRICKX SUS HERO




